F-X
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

Dimensions: 173 H x 73 W x 41 mm D
(6.8 x 2.9 x 1.6")
Weight: 0.7 kg (1.5 lb)
DFG41-200, $1475,
shown smaller
than actual size.
DFG41 Series
Comes complete with hard carrying case,
rechargeable batteries, universal battery
adaptor, hook, flat tip, calibration
certificate, and operator’s manual.
F-X
To Order (Specify Model Number)
FORCE RANGE VS. RESOLUTION
MODEL NO. PRICE oz g lb kg Newtons
DFG41-250G $1475 8 x 0.002 250 x 0.05 0.5 x 0.0001 0.25 x 0.0001 2.5 x 0.0005
DFG41-2 1475 32 x 0.005 1000 x 0.1 2 x 0.0002 1 x 0.0001 10 x 0.001
DFG41-10 1475 160 x 0.02 5000 x 0.5 10 x 0.001 5 x 0.0005 50 x 0.005
DFG41-25 1475 400 x 0.05 10000 x 1 25 x 0.002 10 x 0.001 100 x 0.01
DFG41-50 1475 800 x 0.1 25000 x 2 50 x 0.005 25 x 0.002 250 x 0.02
DFG41-100 1475 1600 x 0.2 50000 x 5 100 x 0.01 50 x 0.005 500 x 0.05
DFG41-200 1475 – – 200 x 0.02 100 x 0.01 1000 x 0.1
DFG41-500 1475 – – 500 x 0.05 250 x 0.02 2500 x 0.2
Comes complete with hard carrying case, rechargeable batteries, universal battery eliminator, hook, flat tip, calibration certificate, and
operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: DFG41-100, 100 lb high accuracy digital force gage with internal load cell, $1475.
DFG41-RS, digital gage and DFG-TQ-12, 0 to 12" lb external torque sensor, $1055 + 1175 = $2230.
DFG41-RS, digital gage and DFG-LC-100, 0 to 100 lb external load cell, $1055 + 705 = $1760.
DFG41 with Internal Load Cells
External Load Cells or Torque Sensors
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
HIGH ACCURACY DIGITAL FORCE GAGES
WITH INTERNAL OR EXTERNAL SENSORS
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
DFG41-RS $1055 DFG41 base unit; requires 1 or more external sensors listed below
External Load Cells
FORCE RANGE VS. RESOLUTION
MODEL NO. PRICE oz g lb kg Newtons
DFG-LC-250G $705 8 x 0.002 250 x 0.05 0.5 x 0.0001 0.25 x 0.0001 2.5 x 0.0005
DFG-LC-2 705 32 x 0.005 1000 x 0.1 2 x 0.0002 1 x 0.0001 10 x 0.001
DFG-LC-10 705 160 x 0.02 5000 x 0.5 10 x 0.001 5 x 0.0005 50 x 0.005
DFG-LC-25 705 400 x 0.05 10,000 x 1 25 x 0.002 10 x 0.001 100 x 0.01
DFG-LC-50 555 800 x 0.1 25,000 x 2 50 x 0.005 25 x 0.002 250 x 0.02
DFG-LC-100 555 1600 x 0.2 50,000 x 5 100 x 0.01 50 x 0.005 500 x 0.05
DFG-LC-200 555 – – 200 x 0.02 100 x 0.01 1000 x 0.1
DFG-LC-500 555 – – 500 x 0.05 250 x 0.02 2500 x 0.2
DFG-LC-1K 1050 – – 1000 x 0.1 250 x 0.02 2500 x 0.2
External Torque Sensors
TORQUE RANGE VS. RESOLUTION
MODEL NO. PRICE in – lb in – ozs N – m N – cm kg – cm
DFG-TQ-3 $1175 3 x 0.0005 50 x 0.005 0.35 x 0.0001 35 x 0.005 3.5 x 0.0005
DFG-TQ-12 1175 12 x 0.002 192 x 0.02 1.25 x 0.0002 125 x 0.02 12.5 x 0.002
DFG-TQ-50 1175 50 x 0.005 800 x 0.1 5 x 0.0005 500 x 0.05 55 x 0.005
DFG-TQ-100 1175 100 x 0.01 – 10 x 0.001 1000 x 0.1 100 x 0.01
DFG-TQ-200 1175 200 x 0.02 – 20 x 0.002 2000 x 0.2 200 x 0.02
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
DFG-850-1 $70 RS232 cable
ME-1708 160 Reference Book: Handbook of Mechanical Engineering
ACCESSORIES